
1 1

Type

Euro 0

G82
P82
T82

Excludes
DN Engine

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

82828282 168200002System No.:

SCANIA

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencerFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

6.
68808688086880868808
153474

68636686366863668636
331655

3100
1x200, 1x300
1x380 DM3 Tank

68147681476814768147
1107147
391855

(City model)

68337683376833768337
374221

Electronic/hydraulic retarder

2.
99114991149911499114

68110681106811068110
297517

P82, T82

68635686356863568635
344939

2800
1x420 DM3 Tank

68126681266812668126
309982
337484

G82
GA 651, GA 652

4.
68810688106881068810
215881
1302844

7.
68815688156881568815
308782

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

5.
68900689006890068900
40607

40305403054030540305

Cat.

68305683056830568305
357402
297075

68274682746827468274

68156681566815668156
319659

3800

3.
68811688116881168811
1114180
207550
1114182

1.
68800688006880068800
249970

68600686006860068600
305529
362837
255527
Standard rear outlet


